KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of LIFT OPERATOR (DIRECT RECRUITMENT ) PART I (Palakkad)

No.940/17/DOP

on Rs.7025-14200/- in DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK

Cat.No.305/2013

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of LIFT OPERATOR (DIRECT
RECRUITMENT) PART I -(PALAKKAD) on Rs.7025-14200/- in DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE
BANK, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held
on 19/09/2015 . This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 06.10.2017

Main List

Rank
1
2
3

Reg No
102865
110892
104647

105951
117132

Name
ADARSHJ S

DIVYESH C
LIJOJ

ANEESH B
NIBIN N

Test
60.33

52.67
46.00

30.00
27.00

Supplementary List

Wig

Ezhava
Nil

Total
60.33

52.67
46.00

30.00
27.00

Scheduled Caste

Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian

Nil

Scheduled Tribe

Nil
Muslim
Nil
Nil

OBC
Nil

Viswakarma

Nil

SIUC Nadar
Nil

(0),€
Nil

Dheevara
Nil

DOB
30/04/1991

20/05/1989
10/12/1988

20/05/1990
25/03/1986

Commy Remarks
SIUC N

THIYYA

LATIN
CATHOLICS

EZHAVA
EZHAVA



LIFT OPERATOR (DIRECT RECRUITMENT) PART I
DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK

Hindu Nadar
Nil

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation
Low Vision
Nil

Hearing Impairment
Not eligible

Locomotr Disability/Cerebral Palsy
Nil

E- Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC-Scheduled Caste , ST -Scheduled Tribe, M-Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI — Latin
Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC- Other Backward Class , V — Viswakarma, SIUC N — SIUC Nadar, OX-Other
Christians, D-Dheevara , HN -Hindu Nadar

EX-Ex-Servicemen, SP -Sports, PH-B — Low Vision, PH-D — Hearing Impairment , PH- O — Locomotor Disability/
Cerebral Palsy, $ - State Archives, *- Amin

(By Order of the Commission)

SHIEK HUSSAIN KM
DISTRICT OFFICER
Office of the KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Kerala Publlic Service Commission DISTRICT OFFICER, PALAKKAD

District Office, Palakkad

Approved for issue,

Section Officer,



