KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of LIFT OPERATOR (DIRECT RECRUITMENT) PART I (Palakkad) on Rs.7025-14200/- in DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK

No.940/17/DOP Cat.No.305/2013

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of LIFT OPERATOR (DIRECT RECRUITMENT) PART I -(PALAKKAD) on Rs.7025-14200/- in DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE BANK, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 19/09/2015. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 06.10.2017

Main List								
Rank	Reg No	Name	Test	Wtg	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	102865	ADARSH J S	60.33		60.33	30/04/1991	SIUC N	
2	110892	DIVYESH C	52.67		52.67	20/05/1989	THIYYA	
3	104647	LIJO J	46.00		46.00	10/12/1988	LATIN CATHOLICS	
4	105951	ANEESH B	30.00		30.00	20/05/1990	EZHAVA	
5	117132	NIBIN N	27.00		27.00	25/03/1986	EZHAVA	

Supplementary List

Ezhava Nil

Scheduled Caste

Nil

Scheduled Tribe

Nil

Muslim **Nil**

Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian

Nil

OBC

Nil

Viswakarma

Nil

SIUC Nadar

Nil

OX

Nil

Dheevara

Nil

Hindu Nadar **Nil**

<u>List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation</u> <u>Low Vision</u> **Nil**

Hearing Impairment Not eligible

Locomotr Disability/Cerebral Palsy Nil

E- Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC-Scheduled Caste , ST -Scheduled Tribe, M-Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC- Other Backward Class , V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX-Other Christians, D-Dheevara , N -Hindu Nadar

EX-Ex-Servicemen, **SP** -Sports, **PH-B** – Low Vision, **PH-D** – Hearing Impairment , **PH-O** – Locomotor Disability/ Cerebral Palsy, \$ - State Archives, *- Amin

(By Order of the Commission)

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Palakkad SHIEK HUSSAIN K M
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICER, PALAKKAD

Approved for issue,

Section Officer,